
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

38 

49 

04 

66 

45 

32 

58 

16 

16A 

113 

14 

06 

5 

19 

3 

32 

39 

098 

21 

46 

Name 

Troy Ermish 

Howard Liebengood 

Ron Pawley 

Tom Clarke 

Richard Stuart Milne 

Kevin Ruble 

Jeffrey Parnell 

Simon Robinson 

Daniel Caggiano 

Maor Primo 

John Perry 

Skott Burkland 

Andrew Meudt 

Jeff Rapp 

Glenn Maurer 

Tiffany Lorton 

Dale Oesterle 

Morey Doyle 

Kara Clarke 

Mike Rogers 

Class 

8BS 

12MP3 

12MP3 

8AP 

8BS 

12MP3 

8BS 

8AP 

8BS 

8BS 

12GTU 

8BP 

12MP2 

8RS 

8RS 

12NC 

8CP 

8AP 

8BS 

8BS 

Laps 

4 

9 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

9 

10 

8 

7 

9 

6 

2 

9 

4 

7 

8 

Best Tm 

1:45.164 

1:45.556 

1:46.318 

1:47.941 

1:48.367 

1:48.822 

1:49.623 

1:50.071 

1:51.070 

1:51.106 

1:52.200 

1:55.203 

1:57.581 

2:00.259 

2:02.246 

2:06.700 

2:08.143 

2:10.001 

2nd Best 

1:45.869 

1:50.902 

1:46.711 

1:48.863 

1:48.673 

1:49.462 

1:49.937 

1:50.723 

1:51.339 

1:51.525 

1:52.610 

1:55.919 

1:59.316 

2:31.493 

2:02.683 

2:08.994 

2:08.710 

2:10.914 

Year 

1971 

2002 

2004 

1967 

1969 

1998 

1970 

1973 

1973 

1967 

1972 

1969 

1985 

1965 

1984 

1992 

1972 

1980 

1971 

1971 

Make/Model 

Datsun 510 

BMW M3 

Lexus IS300 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

BMW M3 Sedan 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Alfa Romeo GT Jr 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911 

BMW M635csi 

Chevrolet Corvair 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 1 LE 

Jensen Healey Roadster 

Triumph TR8 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Engine 

1800cc 

3200cc 

2800cc 

2400cc 

2000cc 

3200cc 

1800cc 

2500cc 

1800cc 

1959cc 

2700cc 

1991cc 

4000cc 

2867cc 

2500cc 

305cid 

1996cc 

3500cc 

1800cc 

2000cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#21,   #46    No transponder detected; not timed 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  8, 12b 

Group 8 12b Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:47:22 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

8/1/2019 10:30 AM 


